11-08-2010 12:50 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2010 THRU Jun-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/26/10 7/26 B19561 E.F.T. 000000 01303 TO RECORD POSTAGE/PUBLIC SAFET JE# 001714 74.22 74.22
=============JULY ACTIVITY DB: 74.22 CR: 0.00 74.22
8/16/10 8/16 Al5228 CHK: 011027 02082 MAJOR BUSINESS MACHINES 110 IN2980 99.87 174.09
8/23/10 8/23 A15263 CHK: 011057 02088 NEOPOST 122 46458831 128.40 302.49
AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 228.27 CR: 0.00 228.27
9/20/10 9/20 A15375 CHK: 011141 02106 MAJOR BUSINESS MACHINES 110 IN3751 72.43 374.92
=============SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 72.43 CR: 0.00 72.43
11/01/10 10/29 B20293 E.F.T. 000000 01339 PUBLIC SAFETY JE# 001787 183.62 558.54
=============NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 183.62 CR: 0.00 183.62
———————————— = ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 558.54 CR: 0.00
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
9/27/10 9/27 A15424 CHK: 011184 02110 MARION BUFF 215 201009278017 631.00 631.00
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 631.00 CR: 0.00 631.00
10/18/10 10/18 A15556 CHK: 011281 02131 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201010188111 65.72 696.72
=============OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 65.72 CR: 0.00 65.72
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 696.72 CR 0.00
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/19/10 7/19 A15092 CHK: 010946 02055 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201007167834 121.95 121.95
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 121.95 CR: 0.00 121.95
8/23/10 8/23 A15254 CHK: 011048 02088 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201008207906 728.25 850.20
8/23/10 8/23 A15254 CHK: 011048 02088 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201008207906 16.24CR 833.96
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 728.25 CR: 16.24CR 712.01
9/20/10 9/20 A15367 CHK: 011133 02106 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201009207975 469.92 1,303.88
9/27/10 9/27 A15428 CHK: 011188 02110 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060 1141415 41.61 1,345.49
=============SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 511.53 CR: 0.00 511.53
10/04/10 10/04 A15465 011215 02119 QUILL 517 8110439 114.69 1,460.18
10/18/10 10/18 A15555 011280 02131 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201010188108 147.99 1,608.17
10/18/10 10/18 RA15556 011281 02131 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201010188111 51.07 1,659.24
OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 313.75 CR: 0.00 313.75

============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 1,675.48 CR: 16.24CR
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2010 THRU Jun-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
11/08/10 11/08 A15642 CHK: 011351 02140 DELL MARKETING LP 579 XF3XK1MJ5 129.14 129.14
11/08/10 11/08 Al15642 CHK: 011351 02140 DELL MARKETING LP 579 XF432MM94 2,010.72 2,139.86

NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,139.86 CR: 0.00 2,139.86

DB: 2,139.86 CR: 0.00

5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/19/10 7/19 A15092 CHK: 010946 02055 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201007167834 14.95 14.95
7/27/10 7/27 A15137 CHK: 010978 02060 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201007277849 33.74 48.69
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 48.69 CR: 0.00 48.69
8/16/10 8/16 Al5222 CHK: 011021 02082 CITY OF CHARLOTTE 1 201008167893 175.00 223.69
8/23/10 8/23 A15254 CHK: 011048 02088 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201008207906 27.90 251.59
8/23/10 8/23 A15257 CHK: 011051 02088 COUNTY OF LEXINGTON 1 201008237912 100.00 351.59
8/23/10 8/23 A15268 CHK: 011062 02088 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201008207902 15.86 367.45
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 318.76 CR: 0.00 318.76
9/20/10 9/20 A15366 CHK: 011132 02106 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201009177973 39.22 406.67
9/20/10 9/20 A15367 CHK: 011133 02106 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201009207975 27.90 434.57
9/20/10 9/20 A15380 CHK: 011146 02106 SC POLICE CHIEFS ASSOC. 156 201009177970 90.00 524.57
9/27/10 9/27 A15433 CHK: 011193 02110 MUNICIPAL ASSOC. OF SC 119 201009237987 150.00 674.57
9/27/10 9/27 A15439 CHK: 011199 02110 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201009237993 41.95 716.52
=============SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 349.07 CR: 0.00 349.07
10/06/10 10/06 A15499 CHK: 011238 02123 FITFORCE, INC. 1 201010068062 100.00 816.52
10/11/10 10/11 A15513 CHK: 011251 02126 DR. MARK E. BOLTE 610 201010118084 180.00 996.52
10/11/10 10/11 A15520 CHK: 011258 02126 LEXINGTON MEDICAL CENTER 211 65407 89.00 1,085.52
10/11/10 10/11 A15523 CHK: 011261 02126 MASTER CARTRIDGE CORPORA 583 11336 780.00 1,865.52
10/11/10 10/11 A15532 CHK: 011270 02126 TIM'S CATERING SERVICE 272 201010118079 745.37 2,610.89
10/18/10 10/18 A15556 CHK: 011281 02131 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201010188111 27.90 2,638.79
10/25/10 10/25 A15595 CHK: 011318 02134 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201010228114 14.00 2,652.79
============= (OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,936.27 CR: 0.00 1,936.27
11/02/10 11/02 Al15618 CHK: 011329 02139 ROBERT DALE 449 201011018131 75.00 2,727.79
11/02/10 11/02 Al15621 CHK: 011332 02139 KEN GATTI 360 201011018148 321.48 3,049.27
11/02/10 11/02 A15629 CHK: 011340 02139 DON PERRY 052 201011018130 75.00 3,124.27
11/02/10 11/02 A15632 CHK: 011343 02139 SCLEVA 297 201011018147 200.00 3,324.27
11/02/10 11/02 A15635 CHK: 011346 02139 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201011018144 26.74 3,351.01
11/08/10 11/08 A15640 CHK: 011349 02140 BRIAN BUCK 030 201011058162 69.00 3,420.01
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 767.22 CR: 0.00 767.22

ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 3,420.01 CR: 0.00



11-08-2010 12:50 PM DETATIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNING BALANCE
5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE
7/19/10 7/19 A15091 CHK: 010945 02055 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036
JULY ACTIVITY DB: 6.41
8/23/10 8/23 A15253 CHK: 011047 02088 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036
8/30/10 8/30 A15284 CHK: 011072 02093 INTERSTATE ALL BATTERY C 575
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 520.28
9/20/10 9/20 A15366 CHK: 011132 02106 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036
9/20/10 9/20 A15367 CHK: 011133 02106 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036
9/20/10 9/20 A15382 CHK: 011148 02106 SCDPS - REVENUE ACCT. 384
9/27/10 9/27 A15439 CHK: 011199 02110 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186

10/11/10 10/11 A15515
10/18/10 10/18 A15573

11/02/10 11/02 Al15624

5060-50305

8/23/10 8/23 A15261

9/27/10 9/27 A15432

10/18/10 10/18 A15557
10/25/10 10/25 A15591
10/25/10 10/25 A15595

011253

011298

CHK: 011335
FUEL

BEGINNTING

CHK: 011055

CHK: 011282
CHK: 011314
CHK: 011318

SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 664.45

02126 FRIARSGATE ANIMAL HOSPIT 574
02131 SC DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 600
OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 50.43

02139 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236
NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 390.48

1,632.05

BALANCE

02088 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676
AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 6,924.38

02110 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676
SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 7,663.10

02131 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036
02134 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676
02134 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186
OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 5,770.28

ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 20,357.76

PERIOD TO USE:

ACCOUNTS:

201007167833
CR:

201008207905
084318
CR:

201009177973
201009207975
90020960
201009237993
CR:

258317
201010158098
CR:

SI-393889
CR:

SQLCD00007949
CR:

SQLCD00008599
CR:

201010188112
SQLCD00009391
201010228114
CR:

CR:

NOTE

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

Jul-2010

3
THRU
THRU

AMOUNT====

6.41
6.41

196.23
324.05
520.28

181.66
418.52
43.95
20.32
664.45

48.75
1.68
50.43

390.48
390.48

6,924.38
6,924.38

7,663.10
7,663.10

53.45

5,706.83

10.00
5,770.28

Jun-2
5060~

011
50999
BALANCE====

202.64
526.69

708.35
1,126.87
1,170.82
1,191.14

1,239.89
1,241.57

1,632.05

6,924.38

14,587.48

14,640.93
20,347.76
20,357.76
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2010 THRU Jun-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/27/10 7/27 A15135 CHK: 010976 02060 ROBERT CHASE 1 201007277848 70.00 70.00
=============JULY ACTIVITY DB: 70.00 CR: 0.00 70.00
8/09/10 8/09 A15189 CHK: 011001 02075 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 075933 14.98 84.98
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 14.98 CR: 0.00 14.98
9/27/10 9/27 A15426 CHK: 011186 02110 MISCELLANEOUS VENDOR 1 201009237992 64.19 149.17
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 64.19 CR: 0.00 64.19
10/04/10 10/04 A15463 CHK: 011213 02119 LESESNE INDUSTRIES, INC. 101 111101 166.79 315.96
10/11/10 10/11 A15519 CHK: 011257 02126 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-391015 23.53 339.49
10/11/10 10/11 A15519 CHK: 011257 02126 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-391496 8.54 348.03
10/18/10 10/18 A15556 CHK: 011281 02131 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201010188111 24.09 372.12
10/18/10 10/18 A15557 CHK: 011282 02131 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201010188112 110.75 482.87
10/18/10 10/18 A15571 CHK: 011296 02131 PAUT PITTMAN 1 201010158101 70.00 552.87
=============OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 403.70 CR: 0.00 403.70
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 552.87 CR 0.00
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/23/10 8/23 A15264 CHK: 011058 02088 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201008207909 302.40 302.40
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 302.40 CR: 0.00 302.40
9/20/10 9/20 A15378 CHK: 011144 02106 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201009177965 384.96 687.36
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 384.96 CR: 0.00 384.96
10/25/10 10/25 A15592 CHK: 011315 02134 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201010228119 373.68 1,061.04
=============OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 373.68 CR: 0.00 373.68

DB: 1,061.04 CR: 0.00

5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00



11-08-2010 12:50 PM DETATIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE
5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE
7/19/10 7/19 A15098 CHK: 010952 02055 MOTOROLA 118
7/19/10 7/19 A15099 CHK: 010953 02055 POLLOCK COMPANY 701
7/19/10 7/19 A15099 CHK: 010953 02055 POLLOCK COMPANY 701
7/27/10 7/27 A15138 CHK: 010979 02060 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 739.67
8/09/10 8/09 A15205 CHK: 011017 02075 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
8/17/10 8/17 Al5241 CHK: 011038 02085 POLLOCK COMPANY 701
8/17/10 8/17 A15241 CHK: 011038 02085 POLLOCK COMPANY 701
8/23/10 8/23 Al5262 CHK: 011056 02088 MOTOROLA 118
8/23/10 8/23 A15270 CHK: 011064 02088 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 1,514.79
9/14/10 9/14 A15347 CHK: 011123 02099 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
9/20/10 9/20 A15376 CHK: 011142 02106 MOTOROLA 118
9/20/10 9/20 A15379 CHK: 011145 02106 POLLOCK COMPANY 701
9/27/10 9/27 A15441 CHK: 011201 02110 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,659.96
10/11/10 10/11 A15526 CHK: 011264 02126 POLLOCK COMPANY 701
10/11/10 10/11 A15526 CHK: 011264 02126 POLLOCK COMPANY 701
10/11/10 10/11 A15533 CHK: 011271 02126 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
10/18/10 10/18 A15568 011293 02131 MOTOROLA 118
10/25/10 10/25 A15597 011320 02134 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191
=============OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,603.97
11/08/10 11/08 A15658 CHK: 011367 02140 SIMPLEXGRINNELL 558
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 439.50
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 5,957.89
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE
9/27/10 9/27 A15440 CHK: 011200 02110 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 207
=============SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 361.20
10/11/10 10/11 A15507 CHK: 011245 02126 BLENCOWE 615
10/25/10 10/25 A15583 CHK: 011306 02134 BLENCOWE 615
10/25/10 10/25 A15596 CHK: 011319 02134 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 207
10/25/10 10/25 A15596 CHK: 011319 02134 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 207
=============(OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 6,790.34

ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 7,151.54

PAGE: 5
PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2010 THRU Jun-2011
ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
INV/JE # NOTE ====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
0.00
0.00
70578672010 611.94 611.94
015192 9.58 621.52
226055 92.45 713.97
832419 25.70 739.67
CR: .00 739.67
6454205487 684.14 1,423.81
029607 9.58 1,433.39
229485 114.30 1,547.69
71468772010 614.14 2,161.83
8392717 92.63 2,254.46
CR: .00 1,514.79
6467242823 684.22 2,938.68
72352862010 708.35 3,647.03
233002 107.83 3,754.86
846083 159.56 3,914.42
CR: .00 1,659.96
04780A 9.58 3,924.00
236738 110.46 4,034.46
6480205392 684.18 4,718.64
73205982010 707.12 5,425.76
852487 92.63 5,518.39
CR: .00 1,603.97
73938765 439.50 5,957.89
CR: 00 439.50
CR: 00
0.00
2218 361.20 361.20
CR: .00 361.20
334012 57.50 418.70
334240 115.00 533.70
3191 4,424.34 4,958.04
3506 2,193.50 7,151.54
CR: .00 6,790.34
CR: .00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2010 THRU Jun-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/19/10 7/19 A15100 CHK: 010954 02055 SC LAW ENFORCEMENT OFF. 155 201007167828 900.00 900.00
=============JULY ACTIVITY DB: 900.00 CR: 0.00 900.00
9/20/10 9/20 A15373 CHK: 011139 02106 INFOUSA CITY DIRECTORIES 671 201009177967 288.00 1,188.00
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 288.00 CR: 0.00 288.00
10/11/10 10/11 A15531 CHK: 011269 02126 THE STATE 184 201010118082 43.68 1,231.68
============= (OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 43.68 CR: 0.00 43.68
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 1,231.68 CR: 0.00
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/02/10 8/02 A15157 CHK: 010984 02068 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201008027867 691.29 691.29
8/09/10 8/09 A15201 CHK: 011013 02075 SCE&G 163 201008057875 1,747.98 2,439.27
8/30/10 8/30 A15280 CHK: 011068 02093 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201008307925 693.87 3,133.14
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 3,133.14 CR: 0.00 3,133.14
9/02/10 9/02 A15314 CHK: 011097 02094 SCE&G 163 201009017935 1,565.33 4,698.47
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,565.33 CR: 0.00 1,565.33
10/04/10 10/04 A15458 CHK: 011208 02119 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201010018026 677.35 5,375.82
10/11/10 10/11 A15529 CHK: 011267 02126 SCE&G 163 201010118066 1,440.86 6,816.68
=============OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,118.21 CR: 0.00 2,118.21
11/02/10 11/02 Al15617 CHK: 011328 02139 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201011018135 640.79 7,457.47
11/08/10 11/08 Al5655 CHK: 011364 02140 SCE&G 163 201011058154 1,169.28 8,626.75
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,810.07 CR: 0.00 1,810.07
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 8,626.75 CR: 0.00
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/16/10 8/16 Al5234 CHK: 011033 02082 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6456006081 385.93 385.93
8/23/10 8/23 A15251 CHK: 011045 02088 AT&T 648 201008207911 558.20 944.13
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 944.13 CR: 0.00 944.13
9/14/10 9/14 A15347 CHK: 011123 02099 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6469031940 390.30 1,334.43
9/27/10 9/27 A15422 CHK: 011182 02110 AT&T 648 201009237986 545.80 1,880.23

============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 936.10 CR: 0.00 936.10



11-08-2010 12:50 PM DETATIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
10/11/10 10/11 A15533 CHK: 011271 02126 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
10/25/10 10/25 A15582 CHK: 011305 02134 AT&T 648
=============(QCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 930.43
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 2,810.66
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE
7/12/10 7/12 A14956 CHK: 010918 02047 PESTEC 132
7/12/10 7/12 A14957 CHK: 010919 02047 COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT 217
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 135.00
8/23/10 8/23 R15250 011044 02088 2ND WIND 584
8/30/10 8/30 A15281 011069 02093 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 315.00
9/14/10 9/14 A15341 CHK: 011117 02099 PESTEC 132
9/27/10 9/27 A15439 CHK: 011199 02110 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186
=============SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 77.45
10/11/10 10/11 A15511 011249 02126 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044
10/11/10 10/11 A15534 011272 02126 WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEV 412
=============(QCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 120.53
11/08/10 11/08 A15653 CHK: 011362 02140 PESTEC 132
=============NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 85.00
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 732.98
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE
7/12/10 7/12 R14951 010913 02047 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
7/12/10 7/12 R14951 010913 02047 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
7/19/10 7/19 A15096 010950 02055 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
7/19/10 7/19 R15096 010950 02055 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
7/19/10 7/19 A15096 010950 02055 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
7/19/10 7/19 R15096 010950 02055 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
7/19/10 7/19 A15096 010950 02055 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
7/19/10 7/19 R15096 010950 02055 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
7/27/10 7/27 R15129 010970 02060 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
7/27/10 7/27 R15129 010970 02060 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
JULY ACTIVITY DB: 1,146.97

PAGE: 7

PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2010 THRU Jun-2011
ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
6481970218 385.55 2,265.78
201010228120 544.88 2,810.66
CR: 0.00 930.43
CR: 0.00
0.00
151119 100.00 100.00
28249 35.00 135.00
CR: 0.00 135.00
342615 255.00 390.00
076219 60.00 450.00
CR: 0.00 315.00
151125 75.00 525.00
201009237993 2.45 527.45
CR: 0.00 77.45
076583 46.73 574.18
4070 73.80 647.98
CR: 0.00 120.53
151128 85.00 732.98
CR: 0.00 85.00
CR: 0.00
0.00
0.00
099158 121.85 121.85
099168 165.55 287.40
099233 27.24 314.64
099264 118.49 433.13
099332 37.38 470.51
099343 22.23 492.74
099372 66.51 559.25
099390 51.26 610.51
099457 28.31 638.82
099458 508.15 1,146.97
CR: 0.00 1,146.97
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8/30/10
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9/27/10

10/04/10
10/04/10
10/04/10
10/04/10
10/11/10
10/11/10
10/11/10
10/11/10
10/18/10

DATE

8/02
8/02
8/02
8/02
8/02
8/02
8/02
8/02
8/09
8/09
8/09
8/09
8/16
8/16
8/16
8/17
8/23
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30

9/02
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/15
9/20
9/21
9/27

10/04
10/04
10/04
10/04
10/11
10/11
10/11
10/11
10/18

10 -GENERAL FUND

60
TRAN #

A15160
A15160
A15160
A15160
A15160
A15160
A15160
A15160
A15194
Al15194
A15194
Al15194
A15225
A15225
A15225
A15239
A15268
A15282
A15282
A15282
A15282
A15282

A15307
Al15332
A15332
Al15332
A15332
A15332
Al15332
A15332
Al15332
A15332
C19924
A15370
A15430
A15430

A15462
Al15462
A15462
Al5462
A15506
A15510
Al15514
A15534
C20215

PUBLIC SAFETY

REFERENCE PACKET
CHK: 010987 02068
CHK: 010987 02068
CHK: 010987 02068
CHK: 010987 02068
CHK: 010987 02068
CHK: 010987 02068
CHK: 010987 02068
CHK: 010987 02068
CHK: 011006 02075
CHK: 011006 02075
CHK: 011006 02075
CHK: 011006 02075
CHK: 011024 02082
CHK: 011024 02082
CHK: 011024 02082
CHK: 011036 02085
CHK: 011062 02088
CHK: 011070 02093
CHK: 011070 02093
CHK: 011070 02093
CHK: 011070 02093
CHK: 011070 02093
AUGUST

CHK: 011090 02094
CHK: 011108 02099
CHK: 011108 02099
CHK: 011108 02099
CHK: 011108 02099
CHK: 011108 02099
CHK: 011108 02099
CHK: 011108 02099
CHK: 011108 02099
CHK: 011108 02099
RCPT 00034799 11450
CHK: 011136 02106
CHK: 011190 02110
CHK: 011190 02110
============= SEPTEM
CHK: 011212 02119
CHK: 011212 02119
CHK: 011212 02119
CHK: 011212 02119
CHK: 011244 02126
CHK: 011248 02126
CHK: 011252 02126
CHK: 011272 02126
RCPT 00035205 11465

GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE
FRANK'S CARWASH

TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN
ACTIVITY DB:

AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO

SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE

GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE
RESTITUTION-COURT
FRANK'S CARWASH
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN
BER ACTIVITY DB:

AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO

SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE

CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN

GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN
BALLENTINE COLLISION REP
CLASSIC FORD OF COLUMBIA
FRANK'S CARWASH

WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEV

DAILY CASH POSTING 10/18/2010

TING

VEND

070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
061
186
070
070
070
070
070

3,701.46

070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070
070

061
070
070

1,399.49

070
070
070
070
023
1

061
412

PERIOD TO USE:
ACCOUNTS:
INV/JE #

099542
099556
099581
099632
099637
099695
099701
099719
099709
099792
099856
099881
099952
099953
100032
201008177900
201008207902
100120
100152
100157
100176
100219
CR:

099127
100227
100261
100422
100506
100527
100540
100596
100609
100633

201009177971
100721
100861

CR:

100953
100992
101026
101030

5412
201010118083
201010118080
4047

.00

192.70CR

PAGE: 8

Jul-2010
5060-50200

NOTE

28.
27.
617.
27.
149.
30.
723.
20.
24.
23.
30.
53.
9.
21.
27.
120.
21.
121.
130.
27.
761.
704

180.
42.
386.
30.
29.
337.
50.
27.
27.
21.
192.
120.
27.
118.

17.
531.
145.

28.

1,860.
273.
253.
192.
810.

THRU
THRU
=====AMOUNT====

Jun-2
5060~

31
24
93
24
17
10
49
30
95
87
10
80
52
45
24
00
38
68
44
24
61

.40
3,701.46

73
15
30
96
70
72
40
24
24
68
70CR
00
24
13

1,206.79

38
50
12
94
88
17
00
70
83CR

011
50999

BALANCE====

1,175.
1,202.
1,820.
1,847.
1,996.
2,026.
2,750.
2,770.
2,795.
2,819.
2,849.
2,903.
2,912.
2,934.
2,961.
3,081.
3,103.
3,224.
3,355.
3,382.
4,144.
4,848.

5,029.
5,071.
5,457.
5,488.
5,518.
5,855.
5,906.
5,933.
5,960.
5,982.
5,789.
5,909.
5,937.
6,055.

6,072.
6,604.
6,749.
6,778.
8,639.
8,912.
9,165.
9,357.
8,547.

28
52
45
69
86
96
45
75
70
57
67
47
99
44
68
68
06
74
18
42
03
43

16
31
61
57
27
99
39
63
87
55
85
85
09

60
10

16
04
21
21
91
08
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FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2010 THRU Jun-2011

DEPT 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999

POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====

5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS * ( CONTINUED ) *
10/18/10 10/18 A15564 CHK: 011289 02131 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 101047 48.91 8,595.99
10/18/10 10/18 A15564 CHK: 011289 02131 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 101104 212.23 8,808.22
10/18/10 10/18 A15564 CHK: 011289 02131 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 101205 238.24 9,046.46
10/18/10 10/18 A15564 CHK: 011289 02131 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 101210 27.24 9,073.70
10/18/10 10/18 A15564 CHK: 011289 02131 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 101268 179.71 9,253.41
10/25/10 10/25 A15587 CHK: 011310 02134 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 101338 93.79 9,347.20

=============(QCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 4,102.81  CR: 810.83CR 3,291.98
11/08/10 11/08 A15641 CHK: 011350 02140 CLASSIC FORD 1 6237444 93.11 9,440.31
11/08/10 11/08 A15646 CHK: 011355 02140 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201011058165 80.00 9,520.31
11/08/10 11/08 A15647 CHK: 011356 02140 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 100419 49.81 9,570.12
11/08/10 11/08 A15647 CHK: 011356 02140 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 100440 35.84 9,605.96
11/08/10 11/08 A15647 CHK: 011356 02140 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 100774 21.68 9,627.64
11/08/10 11/08 A15647 CHK: 011356 02140 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 101662 48.35 9,675.99
11/08/10 11/08 A15647 CHK: 011356 02140 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 101686 243,71 9,919.70
=============NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 572.50  CR: 0.00 572.50
ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 10,923.23  CR: 1,003.53CR

5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
9/20/10 9/20 A15363 CHK: 011129 02106 BOBBY JONES FORD 481 93382 25,003.66 25,003.66
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 25,003.66 CR: 0.00 25,003.66
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 25,003.66 CR: 0.00
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2010 THRU Jun-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
E N U LU JURS U R U NS IR NS R S OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTV Kok kk ok _k ok _k_k_k_k_k_k_*
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 0.00 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 94,532.72 1,019.77CR

ENDING BALANCES: 94,532.72 1,019.77CR
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SELECTION CRITERIA

FISCAL YEAR: Jul-2010 / Jun-2011
FUND: Include: 10
PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2010 THRU Jun-2011

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: YES
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: NO

PRINT: INVOICE #
PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

*%% END OF REPORT ***



